
Members: Email Addresses

Updated: April 2024


Use the list below (copy/paste) to send an email note to all Wrangler members. 

Or— better yet: Open your address book, add a new contact—“Wranglers”— and paste your email as the contact address. Close 
Address Book. Then, when you want to send a note to everybody, open a new email form and just type “Wranglers” (nothing else) in 
the “TO”  address line. Then— paste the list below into the "Bcc:” line. This way, only your name shows, (To: Wranglers, From: YOU) 
but everybody gets the mail.. (Confusing?  Com’on— just try it!)


One more thing: We’ll update this list as members come and leave. Just make sure the list you use is current!


Stan	Barnes	<bstan668@gmail.com>

Colin	Brandt	<colin@brandtdesigninc.com>

Brian	Comstock	<Brian@comstocklaw.com>

Tom	Davidson	<tgdavid@hotmail.com>

Joe	Decuir	<joe.decuir@outlook.com>

William	Dowling	<dowling@uw.edu>


Robert	Fahrer	<robert.beowulf2@icloud.com>

Mark	Hafermann	<hafbody@comcast.net>

Einer	Handeland	<eihandeland@gmail.com>

Csaba	Hegyvary	<hegyvary@gmail.com>


Charles	Hodge	<charles.hodge@comcast.net>

Dan	Hungate	<hungatedan@earthlink.net>

Jeff	Martine	<jtmartine@outlook.com>


Rich	Matrisian	<rich.matrisian@gmail.com>

Ed	Mencke	<edward@windermere.com>


Milan	Richter	<milan.richter@comcast.net>

Don	Rothenstein	<drothenstein@yahoo.com>


Don	Rule	<don.rule@translationalsoftware.com>

Bill	Severson	<seversonw@lanepowell.com>


Paul	Sheppard	<paul.w.sheppard@outlook.com>

Mark	Southern	<marksouthern@auburnmechanical.com>


John	Strasburger	<jstrasb@gmail.com>

Dawson	Stoops	<dawsons777@gmail.com>

Ray	Waldmann	<rwaldmann1@mac.com>


Tony	Ward-Smith	<wardsmith@seanet.com>
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